Preschools w/email Address

City Preschool Name Directors Name H Street Address WI  Zip Bus. Phone  Email

Appleton Faith Lutheran Child Care/Preschool Sandra Amundson 601 E Glendale Ave Wl 54911 920-739-7772 fccoffice@faithchildcare.com
Appleton Good Shepherd Lutheran Preschool Karla Bauer 2220 E. College Ave Wi 54915 920-734-9643 kbauer524@gmail.com

Ashland Little Friends of Jesus Child Care Center Amy Mashlan 1114 12th Ave W WI 54806 715-682-5185 Ifoj@zionashland.com

Barron Salem Lutheran Preschool Jen Millerman 1360 E. LaSalle Ave. Wi 54812 715-537-3011 jmillerman_897@yahoo.com
Birnamwood St Paul Luth Preschool Shelly Nousen PO Box 177 W 54414 715-449-3771 shellynousen@ymail

Bonduel St Paul Preschool Donna Niles PO Box 72 Wi 54107 715-758-8532 d.niles@stpaulbonduel.com
Chippewa Falls Faith Christian Preschool Tresa Juedes 733 Woodward Ave WI 54729 715-723-7754 tjjuedes13@hotmail.com
Clintonville St. Martin Lutheran Preschool Andrea Schneider 100 South Clinton Av Wi 54929 715-823-6538 aschneider@stmic.org

Colby Zion Early Childhood Center Lori Frome PO Box 438 Wi 54421 715-223-2166 zionlutheran@tznet.com
Cumberland St. Paul Lutheran Preschool & Childcare Gretchen Frendt 743 22 1/2 Avenue WI 54853 715-822-8404 stpaulpreschool@centurytel.net
DePere Angels of Hope Preschool Gail Thiel 700 S Superior St Wi 54115 920-336-9843 angelsofhopepreschool@yahoo.com
Eau Claire Redeemer Lutheran Preschool Ruthanne Vadnais 601 Fall St Wi 54703 715-835-9207 daycare@epiphanyec.org

Fall Creek St Paul Early Childhood & Preschool Sheila Isaacson 721 S State St Wi 54742 715-877-3501 littlelambs.fallcreek@yahoo.com
Fremont St Pauls Child Care Center Sandy Smith 107 Tustin Rd Wi 54940 920-446-3633 stpaulchildcare@centurytel.net
Green Bay Our Saviour Lutheran Preschool Joanne Prindle 120 S Henry St WI 54302 920-468-3596 joanne@oslc-gb.org

Green Bay Faith Lutheran Preschool Linda Thomas 2335 S Webster Ave Wi 54301 920-965-0795 faithpreschoolgb@gmail.com
Green Bay Pilgrim Lutheran School Cindy Muther 1731 Saint Agnes Dr WI 54304 920-965-2244 cindymuther@pilgrimluth.org
Greenleaf Zion Lutheran Preschool of Wayside Angie Piepenburg 8374 County Road Wi 54126 920-864-2468 piepenburg@tm.net

Greenville Hillside Cooperative Preschool Kristin O'Connor N1615 Meadowview Wi 54942 920-757-5722 hillside.kristin@shepherdhills.org
Ironwood Trinity Early Childhood Education Nicole Anderson 5104 E. Margaret St. Ml 49938 906-932-3080 childcare@trinityironwood.org
Ishpeming Christ the King Luth Preschool Amanda Stacy 440 Stoneville Rd Mi 49849 906-485-4432 preschool@christking-ish.org
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Ladysmith St John Christian Preschool Janice Zandi 515 College Ave W Wi 54848 715-532-5780 hyacinth-7@hotmail.com
Manawa Little Lambs Childcare of Manawa Brittany Parzych 750 Depot St WI 54949 920-596-2815 brittanyparzych@yahoo.com
Marinette Faith Lutheran Preschool Christina Eggener 4009 Irving Street Wi 54143 715-732-9903 preschool@faithmarinette.org
Marquette Redeemer Preschool Carmen Albert 1700 W Fair Ave Ml 49855 906-228-9883 calbert@redeemermaqt.org
Munising Good Shepherd Lutheran Preschool Marcia Lindstrom E9035 State Hwy. M Ml 49862 906-387-3579 goodshepherd@jamadots.com
Park Falls Peace Luth Day Care & Preschool Paula Beder 600 2nd Ave N WI 54552 715-762-4492 pldcps@yahoo.com

Rice Lake Kids at First Karin Lindau 15 E Sawyer St WI 54868 715-234-7505 kidsatfirst@firstlutheranricelake.com
Shawano St James Lutheran Child Care Joan Urban 244 S Main St Wi 54166 715-524-5422 jurban@stjamesshawano.org
Spooner Faith Lutheran Preschool Cheryl Gozdzialski W7148 Luther Rd Wi 54801 715-635-2261 faithpreschool@centurytel.net
Wausau St. Marks Lutheran Preschool Korrin Traska 600 Stevens Dr Wi 54401 715-848-5511 ktraska@stmarkslcms.org
Weston Mount Olive Lutheran Preschool & Daycare Sarah Jones 6205 Alderson Street Wi 54476 715-359-5546 sarah@mtoliveweston.org
Wis. Rapids St Lukes Preschool/4K Paula Heil 2011 10th St S WI 54494 715-423-5990 pheil@stlukeslutheran.com
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